




Collin (552 + 9%)
Denton

Grayson
Williamson

Collin (551 + 9%)
Tarrant

Rockwall
75th Percentile

Dallas
50th Percentile

City of Wylie
Montgomery
City of Frisco

Bexar
City of Garland

Fort Bend
City of Plano
City of Allen $38,686

$39,446
$41,880
$41,902

$43,643
$43,925
$44,021
$44,265

$46,696
$50,175
$50,701
$51,450
$51,503
$51,982

$53,040
$53,870
$54,706

$55,683

All Other Counties: expected 2024 compensation figures

Detention Officers: Minimum


